APPL	ICATION	FOR PAYMENT		Page 1 of 3			
PROJE		theast Business Park II	mprovements	Miller & Associates			_
TO: (OWNER) City of Lexington			ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO. CONTRACTOR: Blessing L.L.C	127-A1-084	APPLICATION NO.:		
406 East 7th St				CONTRACT FOR: Southeast Business Park Improvements			
	Lex	ington, NE 68850		APPLICATION DATE: 10/31/12 APPLICATION NO.: 3			
ATTN:	Mill	er & Associates		FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED T	<del></del>		12
CHAN	GE ORDER S	SUMMARY:		Application is made for payment, a	s shown below in conne	ction with the Contract.	
		s are attached.					
Change orders approved in previous month by Owner.				The present status of the account i ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE		\$ 1,130,531.01	
CO #	DATE	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	Net Change by Change Orders & Written Amendments		\$	
				CURRENT CONTRACT PRICE		\$ 1,130,531.01	
				TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED			
			·				
İ				TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED	TO DATE		
				LESS RETAINAGE		\$ 1,110,417.93	
				LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATION F PAYMENTS		····· \$ 401,005.80	
-			0.00	j			
TOTAL			<u> </u>	AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION\$ 709,412.13			
NE	T CHANGE	0.	00				
	_		all previous progress payme	ents received from Owner plied to discharge CONTRACTOR'S	Payment of the abo	ve AMOUNT DUE THIS recommended.	
			h Work covered by prior App				Owner
numbered 1 through inclusive; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipr							Contractor
Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pa						$\sim 1.$	Engineer
			ests and encumbrances (exc		BY: / Cent C	3. Walle	
by a Bo	nd acceptable	e to OWNER indemnifying OV	VNER against any such Lien, s	security interest or			
encumb	orance); and (	3) all Work covered by this A	application for Payment is in a	accordance with the Contract			
	ents and not						
CONT	RACTOR	Blesstand. LLC			OWNER: City	of Lexington	
By:		Swholl	Date:	11/21/12			
	V				BY:		
Attest	ed by:		Date:				